I.C.A.O ANNEX9 APPENDIX 3

CARGO MANIFEST NBR 02

MH

07MAR 13562 5J

OPERATOR

MALAYSIA AIRLINES FLT/DATE MH 370 08MAR14

MARKS OF NATIONALITY FROM

KUL

BEIJING

07

BULK

EXPRESS HANDLING

232 1187 3632 2 COURIER MATERIAL EXP 6 KULPEK MEW 07

KGS 6 1 SHPTS TOTAL PCS 2

I.C.A.D ANNEXS APPENDIX 3

MALAYSIA AIRLINES

NBR 03

ČARGO MANIFEST

07MAR 1505Z W7

PERATOR MH ARKS OF NATIONALITY		MALAYSIA AIRLI FLT/DATE MH	370 08MAR14	
ROM KUL				*
EIJING				07
what can't string price young great speed games are string.	AKE	3372MH		
32 1200 73065 1 MANGOSTEEN		PER	1148 KULPEK	KLN 07
1	AKE	3497MH		
232 1200 7306S 1 MANGOSTEEN /		PER	1128 KULPEK	KLN 07
	AKE	6442MH		*
32 1066 4905S 1 CONSOL		KEY QTC PPP	320 PENPEK	MH6803 07
	AKE	8535MH		
232 1200 73065 1 MANGOSTEEN		PER	1138 KULPEK	KLN 07
Jan 1200 12102	AKE	90207MH		
\ 232 1066 4905S 1 CONSOL		KEY QTC PPP	326 PENPEK	MH6803 07
53E 1000 43000 1 220022	AKE	90348MH		
232 1067 7085S 67 CONSOL		SSR QTC B	463 PENPEK	MH6803 07
13E 1007 70000 07 00M100	AKE	90787MH		
232 1200 7306S 1 MANGOSTEEN /			1152 KULPEK	KLN 07
535 1500 \2082 1 MHM0021FFM	PMC	5871MH		
		SSR QTC B	1990 PENPEK	MH6803 0
232 1067 7085S 133 CONSOL	Esh4Ch	61433MH		7.00 2.000 2.000
				esteral O'
232 1202 2382 4 CONSOL		B B	26 KULPEK	
232 1202 2404		B	2250 KULPEK	• • • •
* 18.			2282	
9 6				

232 KIII, 1200 Shipper's Name and Address	0 7306	Shipper's Accoun	t Number	Not Negoliabl	e	- 1	232-1200	-730	6
		Cimphei a McConii)		Air Wa		3	2007 20		
MPOH SENG K	IAN	phone to have		100	ATAVOT	* ± 11	IDI TATO		1 Tage of W
79.BATU 6 1.	/4 KESANG	2. "	1		ALAISI ARGO B		IRLINES		3 1 1000
84000 . MUAI MALAYSIA	K JUHUK						e originals and have	the same v	alidity.
Consignee's Name and Address		Consignee's Accou	int Number	It is agreed	hat the goods	describer	d berein are accent	ed in appa	rent good order and
and the state of t	The state of the s		2.	HEREOF AL	GOODS MAY	BF CAP	IRIED BY ANY OTH	IER MEAN	ONTRACT ON THE IS INCLUDING ROAL
BEIJING GUAR	NGCHANGMI	NG TRADI	NG CO	OTHER CAR	RIER UNLESS	SPECIF	IC CONTRARY INS	STRUCTION E. SHIPME	NS ARE GIVEN HE NT MAY BE CAR
LTD, 18 HOUAI	NDING DUA	N, QING L	ILU	SHIPPER'S A	ATTENTION IS	DRAWN '	TO THE NOTICE CO	ONCERNIN	DEEMS APPROPRIA IG CARRIER'S LIMIT
HOUNDINGCUN	, ANDING Z		NGQU	LIABILITY. S	hipper may inc supplemental c	rease suc	th limitation of liabilit	ly by decla	ring a higher value fo
BEIJING . CHII				Accounting Ir	formation/Also	Notify	in the programme	este se	s i som dienor
	the section of the section	CHYP UNIVE	,)	an Bjórn	-71 - 127	Me.	21 x 81707x-0	Si mani e	
"OWI			Ŷ.	FREI	SHT PR	EPA	r D		II TAT IN DIEWI
Appetto IATA Codo	T And	acurt No		wij = j	-46	X PAGE	Title of	= 10	C- 5 NE 1 H
Agent's IATA Code	ACC	count No.		E	1 492	5 - 2046 2103	er ser medicinal ser	-7- 9	
Airport of Departure (Addr. of	first Carrier) and reque	ested Routing		Refere	nce Number	of street	Optional Shipping Int	formalion	James a state
KUAL LUMPUH				Q		84	Spiles 2 P. La		SERIEL -I
To By First Carrier		to by	to by	Currency CHG Code	PPD COLL PP	Other D COLL	Declared Value for 0	Carriage	Declared Value for 0
PEK MH370/C		14 Requested Fligh	WDate J	MYR P	Insurance D	LINSUE	ANCE - If Carrier of	fers insuran	ice, and such insurance
BETUING CHIN		Shistor scribbles		7 9 189	ल्या - ३ मो	reques	ted in accordance v	vith the cor	nditions thereof, indic rked 'Amount of Insurar
HANDLING INFORMATION	plant, magerial cars	-1165-50-781-7	Jorlan I ,	in steeles and	lights of the light	SHEWER	Classic diction	il grall (de)	roji kateralovici tracije
	and the state of t	DD UDON	ADDTILL	reiem stille	dan'ny mata	MINERY Present	Transfergravithing	to teleb	SCI
(For USA only) These commodities,	ONTACT CN	11 / LT	All the Market and the State of	1 450 12 207 28 0 1 97	STATE AND THE REPORT OF	7.45			Magaglepita y
No of Gross	開かれませいたが か	SHOW THE RESIDENCE	ales III accordance will the	- Land	Total	arrestant do			
Pleces Works	The second second	Chargeable Weight	Rate	ge	the Maria	250			uantity of Goods ons or Volume)
WinAge 1	The state of the s	Weight	Char	0 0	904 FO	2503			
RCP Weight it	Commodity		10%25	0 0	801.50	1 12			
RCP Weight it	Commodity	Weight	Char	0 0	801.50				
RCP Weight it	Commodity	Weight	Char	0 0	801.50				
Pieces Weight in the Weight in	Commodity illem No	Weight	Char	0 0	801.50		"FRES	cl. Dimensi	ons or Volume)
Pieces Weight in 4, 4566	Commodity illem No	Weight	Char	0 0	⁸ 01•50		"FRES	cl. Dimensi	ons or Volume)
Pieces Weight in the Weight in	Commodity illem No	Weight	Char	0 0	801.50		"FRES	cl. Dimensi	ons or Volume)
Pieces Weight in RCP 4566	Commodity Item No.	Weight 4566	Char	0 0	801.50	NO.	"FRES	cl. Dimensi	ons or Volume)
Pieces Weight in RCP 4566	Commodity illem No	Weight	Char	0 0	801.50		"FRES	cl. Dimensi	ons or Volume)
Pieces Weight in the Appendix of the Appendix	Commodity liter No.	Weight 4566	10%25	46	801.50		"FRES	cl. Dimensi	ons or Volume)
Pieces Weight in RCP 4566	Commodity liter No.	Weight 4566	10%25	46			"FRES	cl. Dimensi	ons or Volume)
Pieces Weight in RCP 4566	Commodity liter No.	Weight 4566	10%25	46	801.50		"FRES	cl. Dimensi	ons or Volume)
Pieces Weight in RCP 4566	Commodity liter No.	Weight 4566	10%25	46	680 1 • 50		"FRES	cl. Dimensi	ons or Volume)
## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ##	Commodity Item No.	Weight 4566	10%25	46 C * 36	6801 •50 52 •80		"FRES	d. Dimensi	ons or Volume)
Prepaid 4566 Prepaid 46801 • 50	Commodity Item No.	Weight 4566	10%25	46 C * 36	680 1 • 50		"FRES	d. Dimensi	ons or Volume)
Prepaid 4 4566 Prepaid Very state of the	Commodity Item No.	Weight 4566	Charges P	46 C : 36 S : 9	6801 •50 52 •80	9 5 1-1 55 -0 0 -1 5 - 0 1	"FRES	H MA	ons or Volume)
Prepaid 4 4566 Prepaid Very state of the	Commodity Item No.	Weight 4566 Collect	Other Charges Shipper certifies the CONSIGNMENT CO	460 460 460 A 460	5801.50 52.80	ace here	of are correct and	H. MA	ORS OF VOIUME) NGOSTEEN CRIBED BYNAME
Prepaid 4 4566 Prepaid 4 6801 • 50 Ve	Commodity Item No.	Weight 4566 Collect	Other Charges Shipper certifies the CONSIGNMENT CO	460 460 460 A 460	5801.50 52.80	ace here	of are correct and	H. MA	OR OSTEEN
Prepaid 4 4566 Prepaid 4 6801 • 50 Ve	Commodity Item No.	Weight 4566 Collect	Other Charges Shipper certifies the CONSIGNMENT COPROPER CONDITION	460 460 460 A 460	5801.50 52.80	ace here	of are correct and	H MA	OR OF VOIUME) NGOSTEEN CRIBED BY NAME AGLE DANGEROUS
Prepaid 4566 Prepaid Very state of the st	Commodity Item No.	Weight 4566 Collect	Other Charges Shipper certifies the CONSIGNMENT COPROPER CONDITION	460 460 460 A 460	5801.50 52.80 13.20	ace here DDS, SUC	of are correct and CH PART IS PROPECTED TO THE	H. MA	OR OF Volume) NGOSTEEN CRIBED BY/NAME AGLE DANGEROUS
Prepaid 4566 Prepaid Very state of the st	Commodity Item No. CR 0007 CR 0007 Veight Charge Tax ar Charges Due Agent or Charges Due Carrier	Weight 4566	Other Charges Total Shipper certifies the CONSIGNMENT COPROPER CONDITIONS.	46 C : 36 S : 9	5801.50 52.80 13.20 ulars on the f GEROUS GOO RRIAGE BY	ace here DDS, SUC AIR ACC	of are correct and CH PART IS PROPECTED TO THE	H. MA	OR OF Volume) NGOSTEEN CRIBED BY/NAME AGLE DANGEROUS
# 4566 # 4566 Prepaid 46801-50 Va Total othe 4566 • 00	Veight Charge Veight Charge Tax Tax Tax Tracharges Due Agent	Weight 4566 Collect	Other Charges Total Shipper certifies the CONSIGNMENT COPROPER CONDITIONS.	46 C : 36 S : 9	5801.50 52.80 13.20 ulars on the f GEROUS GOO RRIAGE BY	ace here DDS, SUC AIR ACC	of are correct and CH PART IS PROPECTED TO THE	H. MA	OR OF Volume) NGOSTEEN CRIBED BY/NAME AGLE DANGEROUS
# 4566 # 4566 Prepaid 46801 • 50 Va Total othe 4367 • 56	Commodity Item No. C R 6007 C R 6007 Weight Charge Juntion Charge Tax Total	Weight 4566 Collect	Other Charges Total Shipper certifies the CONSIGNMENT COPROPER CONDITIONS.	46 C : 36 S : 9	5801.50 52.80 13.20 ulars on the f GEROUS GOO RRIAGE BY	ace here DDS, SUC AIR ACC	of are correct and CH PART IS PROPECTED TO THE	H. MA	OR OF Volume) NGOSTEEN CRIBED BY/NAME AGLE DANGEROUS
# 4566 # 4566 Prepaid 46801-50 Va Total othe 4566 • 00	Commodity Item No. C R 6007 C R 6007 Weight Charge Juntion Charge Tax Total	Weight 4566 Collect Collect The property of	Other Charges Total Shipper certifies the CONSIGNMENT COPROPER CONDITIONS. 07 marc	46 C : 36 S : 9 That the partic ontains dan on FOR CA	5801.50 52.80 13.20 ulars on the f GEROUS GOO RRIAGE BY	ace here DDS, SUC AIR ACC KI	of are correct and CH PART IS PROPECTED TO THE	H. MA	OR OF Volume) NGOSTEEN CRIBED BY/NAME AGLE DANGEROUS
# 4566 # 4566 Prepaid 46801 • 50 Va Total othe 4367 • 56	Veight Charge Auation Charge Tax Total	Weight 4566 Collect Collect The property of	Other Charges Total Shipper certifies the CONSIGNMENT COPROPER CONDITIONS.	46 C : 36 S : 9 hat the partic DATAINS DAN ON FOR CA PO h 2014 (Date)	5801.50 52.80 Ulars on the formation of	ace here DDS, SUC AIR ACC KI	of are correct and CH PART IS PROPECTED TO THE	H. MA	ORS OF VOIUME) NGOSTEEN CRIBED BYNAME

	10677085									mett.			232-106	577085
Shipper's	10677085 s Name and Address			Shipte ((Ni7mber	Not negotiable MALAYSIAN AIRLINE SYSTEM BERHAD Air Waybil/F, ADMIN BUILDING 1, MAS COMP.							
JNR	NR GLOBAL LOGISTICS (M) SDN BHD							Air		ybill/F	, AD	MIN.	BUILDING 1	I, MAS COMPLE
JO.	O. 15, JALAN BATU MAUNG DIS3PLEX FREE COMMERCIAL ZONE							122060	Бу					AH AIRPORT. 4 JL EHSAN, MAL
)IS3	PLEX FREE (COMMERC	MARE	UNE HOUS	TNG	CARGO				DOT	MINO,	CLU	LI LICOR DIAN	
IRFREIGHT FORWARDERS WAREHOUSING CARGO ATU MAUNG, PENANG 11960						- 1						finals and have the sar		
onsignee's Name and Address Consigned & Co							Parrane		tadi for or	rrigge SI	HR IEC	T TO THE CONDIN	parent good order and condition on the contract of the contrac	
HJ INTERNATIONAL TRANSPORTATION CO LTD						REVE	RSE HE	REOF. AL	L GOODS	S MAY	ESS SPECIFIC CON	TRARY INSTRUCTIONS AR		
BEIJING BRANCH D/B NNR GLOBAL LOGISTICS (BEIJING) CO L					,	GIVEN	HERE	ON BY THI	SHIPPE	R, ANI	SHIPPER AGREES	THAT THE SHIPMENT MAY B		
)/B	NNR GLOBAL	LOGIS.	ijos M	(DET	JING	i) W	١ ا	CADD	ICD'O LI	MACHINA	TELIABIL	ITY Sh	inner may increase suc	THE NOTICE CONCERNING Imitation of liability by declaring
IOUM	OOM 302 LOGISTIC BLDG. O.10 TIANZHU ROAD, TIANZHU IND ESTATE						150	a high	er value	for carriage	and payi	ing a su	pplemental charge if re	equirea.
ssuing (Carrier's Agent Name ar	nd City	2	†fr						ormation			n orosinos	
INR	GLOBAL LOG	ISTICS	(M) S	SDN B	HD			<<<	BDS	3 2.73	151	6/F	T >>>	
10.	15, JALAN	BATU M	AUNG	ZONÍE:				EDE	TCHT	П	FIGH	тР	REPAID	
	PLEX FREE		Account	No.						"TOP				25 A
20-16 20-16	1232		un sote en Market	10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	¥.			-	W.,	in all	10011	14		
Almon	of Departure (Addr. of F	irst Carrier) an	d Requested	Routing				1 - 114	Reference	Number	18 m	Option	onal Shipping Information	T -
ENA	ANG INTERNA	TIONAL Routing and De	ettestion	lio	Thu	to	by C	urronn	lorids	WT/VAL	Other	Decla	red Value for Carriage	Declared Value for Custom
£2.8%	a light of their met to re-	Today marso	TO ACHIECOS	PEK	мн	10		/YR	Code	PPD COLL I	PPD COLL	NV	- PRESIDENT NATURAL REPORTS	NCV
KUL.	MH Almort of Destinati	one a negativit	ns mon		ested Flig	ht/Date /	350		unt of In		INSURA	MCE -	If Carrier offers insurance	e and such insurance is requested areof, indicate amount to be insure
RFI	IING		MH68	303/7	ME	1370/8			0	tr.	in figure	s in box	marked "Amount of Insur	rance".
landlin	g Information PT.EA	SE NOT	IFY C	NEE I	MMDY	UPON	ARRI	VAL	OF	GOOD	S. ON	Œ C	ONSOL POUC	H ATTACHED.
sys/spi	SHIPPER	DECLA	RATION	FOR	DGL	ONOT	KEQU1	LKED) Common	OF D	httl. C	65	Theorem interested seconds of the fore questions find the	SCI
LII	THIUM ION B	ATTEKT.	es in	COMP	TIAN	NCE W	8004	124	9306	ation Regula	tions, Diver	sion conf	rary to USA law prohibited.	
No. of	A sessible of the many of the	Hate Clas	S S	5 TH 1 1 TH	geable	Date	11.	1111	10.16	Total			Nature e	nd Quantity of Goods
Pieces RCP	Molabb	Commod Item No.			eight .		Charge		. 10 - 11 F	11 22		office c	(incl. Dir	nensions or Volume)
13.	12 0252 (1523)	Q GCR	0.40		90.0		11.58			230	14.20) C	ONSOLIDATE	D AS PER RGO MANIFEST
6	7 463.0K	D GCR	temataria		63.0)	11.58	11/1	s, Ash		51.54		REIGHT PRE	PAID
101/11/11	naboog actimieviteb i	agio boti legi carrenge	alo taettoro	at and the	e the se			- 11				11	1222 chams i ast	
plaint	to cargo a wotten com	patch is again	าสน (11 สสต	10 -141	5 N - 1	a)	304	-74 Die 1:	W. 1022 S. 1	time. I do to	1 9 364	Street College	MODERATOR / I MIT	510 1332800
	tu deistery: Such com	111		14	055			za zeri (e statu.	18 14 72.	g 1136 346 S	A	ND LOOSE 6	7 PKGS
THE	PACKAGE C	NTAINS	LITH	IUM I	ON I	BATTER	HES	i io are	111 941	gasta a	J 11/1 30	तां 🤅 🛚	IMS (CM)	
THE	PACKAGE MU LA FLAMMAE	ST BE	HANDLI	DK WI	TH (IF TH						6	OX 26X 22X	58
AGI	KAGE IS DAN	AGED	PECLA	PRO	CEDU	URBS N		and of		N of Inter		4	2X 36X 19X	
RF Del	FOLLOWED 1	N'THE"	EVENT	THE	PACI	KAGE I	IS	300 G	alubed:	or Detrien out	SERVE	more	2.2.2.5 rights of the latture to pe	
DAM	AGED TO INC	LUDE I	NSPEC	LION	AND	REPAC	KING	TE	NEC	essar	Y stem	4	substitution,	
	he date of receip of		ourBear by	41.5			Cotal	69 7	lo sas nous no.	. _{Те} 284 . Боло яке	UDenill Comment	1000	ning places (which ma except the dirice of	grote broody 1000 and
20	0 2453.0 Prepaid V	Veight Charge		Collect	/	Other Ch	arges	1		of the second	-	-	eralished ad 51 usahi eralished ad 51 usahi	6Net of the Solids'
	dyda 28405.	74 Dtur	an or in its	State.	17.97	Ŋ	/Y 24	53.0	00 -	TC	291.6	60	XB 932.1	420 50 00 00 00
	Ve	duation Charge						rio" ,	ant i	uris I vla	10و ت (ع ع	gripto Paran	su antis medeci filosti dos Disca el lympti il discip	nastini siline mi tolonisi
to been.	nuae nac toni 1990 pi	March 1 Trans	upoten al	ni gani) Maria		2	31 7	- 3 W. 3	Tryes-A-	7.50	1,37107	ann a teachan a h-aide	ুক্ত সাৰ্থতিত্ব ল চলম্ভান্ত কৰিবলৈ সং
1 : 48	nation which was in	Tax	san grami	er Big	4	-:1							1	
763.0 (c.65.2)	Total Oth	er Charges Du	e Agent	7	2	Shipper	certifies t	hat the	partic	ulars on	hé face	hereb	are correct and th	iat Insofar as any part of
- 1317	0.16		22				and annie	Ine day	PERMIT	goods, s pplicable l	uch part i Dangerou	is prop	erty described by nai ds Regulations.	me and is in proper condition
90%	Total Other	er Charges Du	e Carrier				22 M		-	7, 12		Service.	40 000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0	9.
	3676.	74	nn-bur or st	THE PERSON NAMED IN	nogen	NNR (GLOBA	LL	OGIS	TICS	(M)		BHD	
गा सम् अमे महर	ia supprie true sociale Latiny ylginos di essilia	en all last ton	Carrier in	encineur	end time						mature el		r or his Agent	76 - 1 - 5
CHIEF T	Total Prepaid	Mile soo Miles of	Total C							51	griature of	Guippe	o mongon	
Y	32082.4	48	1987 - AFFE	- 6	(4					*				
C	urrency Conversion Rate	98 CC 1	Charges in D	Dest. Cum	ency	3/0	6/201	4	*******		PEN		ANDELYN TI	
			Charges at I	Destinatio	n /		on (date)	Charges	s	a	(place)		Sign	ature of Issuing Carrier or its Ag
ļ	For Carrier's Use only at Destination				_			9.						

232 KUL 1202 2382 UTN:14 84	7 03226	7	UAL AU		E SYSTEM BHD
Shipper's Name and Address Shipper's Account		Not Negotiable	2200	FLOOR, BANG	UNAN MAS
770		A to Marchill		KIIALA LUMP	UR, MALAYSIA
PANALPINA TRANSPORT (M) SON BHE	TALL TALL	Air Waybill	MEMBE	R OF IATA	
LOT CTBGF 02803 KLAS CARGO TE	KMINAL	Issued by	MEMBE		
KLAS CARGO COMPLEX KLIA	1				
64000 SEPANG SELANGOR		Copies 1, 2 and 3	of this Air Waybill are o	originals and have the same v	alidity.
Consignee's Name and Address Consignee's Accoun	t Number				10
CTS INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS	S. SANTERSON				
LIMITED BEIJING BRANCH ROOM E	1409				
SOUTH BLD, ACLP INTL BLD, 566SH	HUNPING				
CN RD, SHUNYI DIST, BEIJING				1100 II (741.541)40.441.4	17000
Start 1		Accounting Inform	ation	E: 032267	//082
Issuing Carrier's Agent Name and City PANALPINA TRANSPORT (M) S/B-R	KLIA	FREIGH	T PREPAI	D	
LOT CTRGE 02803 KLAS CARGO CO	OMPLEX				
KLIA, 64000 SEPANG SELANGOR MA	ALAYSIA				39
Agent's IATA Code Account No.			VOLUM	E 0.194	L M3
20-3 0968/1501		Reference		ational Shipping Information	
Airport of Departure (Addr. of First Carrier) and Requested Routing		Tible ends			
To By First Carrier Routing and Destination to by	to by	Gurrency CHGS W Code PP	/T/VAL Other D	eclared Value for Carriage	Declared Value for Customs
A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR		MYR PP	X X	NVD	NCV
PEK MAS Airport of Destination Requested Fligi	ht/Date	Amount of Insu	rance INSURAN	ICE - If carrier offers insurance	and such insurance is requested erse thereof, indicate amount "Amount of Insurance".
BEIJING MH 370/08		\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	XX in accord	red in figures in box marked	"Amount of Insurance".
Handling Information ENCL. CONSOL POUCH	ATTCHD				
PLS NTFY CHEE IMMED UPN ARRU					
**FINAL DESTINATION TIANJIN*	本				SCI
Manager and the second					
No. of Pieces Weight Ib Rate Class Chargeable Weight Weight	Rate /		Total		Quantity of Goods asions or Volume)
1 Fig. 1	100	arge	450.78	CONSOLTDA	TION AS PER
4 26.0KQ 33.	0 13	. 66	430.70	ATTACHED	MANIFEST
		186		2PCS	61x 36x 25
	19	(8)	_	1 PCS	
		6		1 PCS	61x 36x 25
)
		1			
			1	0002	
	S	8			
1 L		110	10 24	A	
				NO.	
	38	40			
	Sec.	100	450 7R	SLAC-0000	4/CONT. RIDER
Prepaid Weight Charge Collect	Other Charges		-, 30.70	1-1-2-11-2-2-4	- 12 Mar
450.78	FSC		33.0	0 SSC	9.88
Valuation Charge	. 55				2 4.75
				iii	2
Tax				g g	
	14V	10 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 1		wool are correct and that	insofar as any part of the
ನ Total Other Charges Due Agent					
	condition for	carriage by air ac	cording to the appl	licable Dangerous Goods	negulations.
Total Other Charges Due Carrier			THE PARTY OF THE	DED	-
42.88	ON BE	HALF UF	THE SHIP	MI SON RHD	11
				M) SDN BHD hipper or his Agent	
Total Prepaid Total Collect	SAIFU	ENT OF C		My	AS
- John Frederick	PANAI	PINA TRA	NSPORT (M) SDN BHD	~ g1
493.66 Currency Conversion Rates CC Charges in Dest. Currency		R 2014		14	e lemania
	Executed on (da	and the same of th	at (pl	ace) Signati	re of lasuing Carrier or its Agent
For Carrier's Use only Charges at Destination		ed Charges			
at Destination					232-1202 2382

Shipper	2 KUL 1187 s Name and Address	3632	Shipper	4	i I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	No Newstab				232 1187 3632		
MALAYSIAN EXPRESS WORLDWIDE S NO 3 USJ16 2F 47630 UEP SUBANG JAYA SELANGOR DARUL EHSAN					DN BHD	Air Wa	ybill	MALA BRD F SAAS	YSIAN AIRLINE S FLR ,ADMIN BLD G AIRPORT ,4720	SYSTEM BERHAD G 1.MAS COMPLE D SUBANG, MY		
SI	ELANGOR DAP -0380247875 F	XUL EHS X03802	47870 MS.	ANUN	Λ	Copies 1, 2 and 3 of this Air Waybill are originals and have the same validity.						
Consign UI BI NG BI	PS PARCEL DI EIJING BRANC 0.3 ZAOYING I EIJING 100125 EL: 65934088	ELIVERY H RD.MAIZ CHINA.	Consigner	o's Accou	CO.,	(except as no HEREOF, AL OTHER CAF THE SHIPP INTERMEDIA SHIPPER'S ALIABILITY. Sand paying a	Ited) for carriage L GOODS MAY RRIER UNLESS ER, AND SHII ATE STOPPING	SUBJECT BE CAR SPECIF PPER ACE PLACE DRAWN Tease such arge if re	IT TO THE CONDITIONS OF RIED BY ANY OTHER MEA IC CONTRARY INSTRUCTING GREES THAT THE SHIPM IS WHICH THE CARRIER TO THE NOTICE CONCERN IN limitation of liability by dec	parent good order and condit CONTRACT ON THE REVER NS INCLUDING ROAD OR A ONS ARE GIVEN HEREON MENT MAY BE CARRIED N DEEMS APPROPRIATE. T ING CARRIER'S LIMITATION laring a higher value for carrie		
M Ki	Carrier's Agent Name and ALAYSIAN EXI JL	-	WORLDWI	DE S	DN BHD	FRE	IGHT PR	EPAI	O ING UNIT(EHU)			
•	IATA Code 037091		000C	000					ε			
Airport	of Departure (Addr. of firs					Refere	nce Number	5	Optional Shipping Information	7		
To	UALA LUMPUF By First Carrier Rou	ing and Deslination	-/ lo	by	to by	Currency CHG	s WT/VAL (Other	Declared Value for Carriage	Declared Value for Customs		
	EK MH37	0	08MAR	'		MYI	Parametri and under the second	bb corr	NVD	NCV		
	Airport of Destination			ested Fligh	N/Date	Amount of		request	ANCE - If Carrier offers insur- ted in accordance with the c	onditions thereof, indicate		
	EIJING ING INFORMATION	EY6	MH370		CNEE UPO		XX u.s	amount	to be insured in figures In box n	harked 'Amount of Insurance'.		
		EAF	PLONO		NATE OF O	N /1131317/	120			SCI		
(For USA	only) These commodities, techn	ology or software	were exported from th	e United Sta	ates in accordance with	the Export Administ		Diversion co	ntrary to USA law prohibited.			
No. of Places RCP	Gross kg Weight lb	Pate Class Commoditem No	lity W	geable elght	Rate	arge	Total			Quantity of Goods sions or Volume)		
02	6.0		6.	0	13.6	6			COCINIE	RMATERIALS		
Eq. 6	tspaid Weig	ht Charge	Collect		Other Charges		81.96			2		
0142		lan Charne				TC	25.00			- X		
	valua	ion Charge	/			FSC 1	6.00					
		Tax				886	2.28					
27.4		harges Due A	gent		CONGIGNMENT	CONTAINS DAI	AGEBOIIS GOO	าทร. รมถ	CH PART IS PROPERLY DE	SOFAR AS ANY PART OF 1 ESCRIBED BY NAME AND IS ICABLE DANGEROUS GOO		
8.28	Total other C	narges Due Ca	rrier		REGULATIONS.	MALAYSIA	A EXPRE	SS W	ORLDWIDE SDN	I BHD		
							Signa	ture of Si	hipper or his Agent			
117.	Total prepaid		Total collect	/		26FEB14	KUAL	A LUN	MPUR	ANUM		
Curre	ency Conversion Rates	cc char	ges in Dest, Curre	псу	Executed on	(Date)	at		Place) Signature of	Issuing Carrier or its Agent.		
- 1		Cha	rges at Destinatio	n /	Total collec					232 1187 363		

07 MAR 2014

Total Collect Charges

at (place)

Signature of Issuing Carrier or its Agent

232-1202 2404

Executed on (date)

Currency Conversion Rates

For Carrier's Use only at Destination CC Charges in Dest. Currency

Charges at Destination

232 KUL 12009141	10 m	April Comment			32-12009141
Shipper's Name and Address Shipper's Name and Address SERRY LOGISTICS (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD LOT 844, 1ST FLOOR JLN SUBANG 7	- KUALA			Airline System R, MAS BUILDING	
MN PERINDUSTRIAN SUBANG		Issued by J	ALAN SUI EDERAL T	TAN ISMAIL, KUZ ERRITORY, MALA	YSIA
17500 SUBANG GATA, SELLINGON 3-80238 FEL: 60-3-80238266 FAX: 60-3-80238	277	Copies 1 2 and	0250 3 of this Air Way	bill are originals and have the	same validity.
Consignee's Name and Address KERRY EAS LOGISTICS LIMITED NO.21 XIAOYUN ROAD, CHAOYANG DISTRI	nt Number	(except as note REVERSE HER ROAD OR ANY O HEREON BY TH VIA INTERMEDI	d) for carriage SI EOF, ALL GOODS OTHER CARRIER E SHIPPER, AND ATE STOPPING P	ed herein are accepted in appar JBJECT TO THE CONDITION 5 MAY BE CARRIED BY ANY C JUNLESS SPECIFIC CONTRARY SHIPPER AGREES THAT THE S LACES WHICH THE CARRIER IN TO THE NOTICE CONCERN	OTHER MEANS INCLUDING INSTRUCTIONS ARE GIVEN SHIPMENT MAY BE CARRIED DEEMS APPROPRIATE. THE ING CARRIER'S LIMITATION
ATTN: MR DAVID ZHANG TEL: 8610-84546956 FAX: 8610-6464724 Issuing Carrier's Agent Name and City	6	OF LIABILITY	Shipper may incre ing a supplemental	ease such limitation of liability b	y declaring a higher value for
INTERNATIONAL AIR TRANSPORT ASSOCI	ATION	FREIGHT	PREPAID	20	** * *
Agent's IATA Code Account No .	T)			a la	
Airport of Departure (Addr. of First Carrier) and Requested Routing		Referenc	e Number	Optional Shipping Information	-
KUALA LUMPUR By First Carrier Routing and Destination to by	to by	Code Pi	WINAL OTHER	Declared Value for Carriage	Declared Value for Customs
PEK MH Airport of Destination BEIJING CAPITAL INTL MH370/08	ni/Date/	MYR PP Amount of Ins	urance INSUR	NANCE - If carrier offere insurance, sted in accordance with the condition to be insured in figures in box many	and such insurance is
Handling Information	***************************************				
TOTAL: (13) PACKAGE (S) ONLY. ONE POUCH OF DOCUMENT ATTACHED.			a :		sci
No. of Gross kg Rate Class Chargeable Weight lb Commodity ltem No.	Rate	narge	Total	Nature and (incl. Dime	i Quantity of Goods ansions or Volume)
13 2,250.0k Q 2,250 13 2,250.0 Q Collect	Other Charges		23,062.5	PER CARGO MA ED 38x31x13 (CM) 43x30x25 (CM) 105x95x105 (C 105x95x118 (C) 105x95x144 (C) 105x95x144 (C) 105x95x161 (C))/5 CM)/1 CM)/1 CM)/1 CM)/1 CM)/1 CM)/1
23062.50 Valuation Charge	MYC: 2250	0.00 SCC:	855.00	CGC:3.00	**************************************
Tax				3	
Total Other Charges Due Agent		-tolog dangerous.	MOODE BUICH BAIT	nereof are correct and that is is properly described by name arous Goods Regulations.	nsofar as any part of the se and is in'proper condition
Total Other Charges Due Carrier 3108.00	tor carriage by a		LOGISTI R		SDN BHD - KUALA
Total Prepaid Total Collect 26170.50			Signature	or emphor or the rigons	NAZROL NASII
Currency Conversion Rates CC Charges in Dest. Currency	Executed on (d		KUALA L at (pla		ature of Issuing Carrier or its Agent
For Carriers Use only at Destination Charges at Destination	Total Coll	lect Charges		2.	232-12009141